
Hockey New England
Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

2024 Men's Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

ESC B2 PPP have a BYE.

ESC B2 PPP have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 10:30AM T1 Guyra B1 United B1
Timothy Murray
John Schuman

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 10:30AM T2 Guyra B2 TAS B1
Dennis Behrend
Roger Prowse

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B2 ESC B1 Roger Prowse

B Grade Men Sun 05 May 2024 12:00PM T2 United B2 Guyra B3
Emma Ellis
Talia Constance

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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TAS B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 10:30AM T1 United B2 Guyra B2

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 10:30AM T2 ESC B2 PPP Guyra B3
Dennis Behrend
Roger Prowse

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B1 United B1
Dennis Behrend
Timothy Murray

B Grade Men Sun 12 May 2024 12:00PM T2 Guyra B1 ESC B1
Molly Deiderick
John Schuman

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 18 May 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Guyra B3 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 10:30AM T1 ESC B2 PPP TAS B2

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B1 Guyra B1

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 12:00PM T2 United B1 Guyra B2

B Grade Men Sun 19 May 2024 1:30PM T2 ESC B1 United B2

B Grade Men Tue 21 May 2024 6:00PM T1 United B2 Guyra B2

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Guyra B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 26 May 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B1 ESC B1

B Grade Men Sun 26 May 2024 1:30PM T2 United B2 ESC B2 PPP

Round 5 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Grade Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

United B2 have a BYE.

B Grade Men Sun 02 Jun 2024 10:30AM T1 United B1 ESC B1

B Grade Men Sun 02 Jun 2024 10:30AM T2 Guyra B1 TAS B2

B Grade Men Sun 02 Jun 2024 12:00PM T1 TAS B1 Guyra B2

B Grade Men Sun 02 Jun 2024 12:00PM T2 ESC B2 PPP Guyra B3

B Grade Men Tue 04 Jun 2024 6:00PM T1 Guyra B1 United B1

B Grade Men Tue 04 Jun 2024 6:00PM T2 TAS B2 Guyra B3
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